+13" x 19" Size
+Woven PVC coated Polyester Yarn

64805

64902

ltem

64805
64801
64807
64915
64905
64901

64801 64807 64915
64903 64912 64909
Color
Cobalt
Charcoal
Red
Flower Taupe

Open Basket Weave Tan/Orange/Rust
Open Basket Weave Tan/Black

64905 64901
64910 64911
Item Color
64902 | 4x4 Open Basket Weave Brown/Black/Silver

64903
64912
64909
64910
64911

4x4 Basket Weave Gold/Silver/Black
Grass Cloth Blue

Grass Cloth Black

Grass Cloth Camel

Grass Cloth Oatmeal
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